
Week 1
Time Monday, Aug 6 Tuesday, Aug 7

 Rm: 
Wednesday, Aug 8

 Rm:
Thursday, Aug 9

 Rm: 
Friday, Aug 10

 Rm: 
8:30am-
 8:50am

Registration    
(ESB 5104)

9:00am -  10:
30am

Introductions + 
Course 

commencement 
(Forestry 1002)

Course #1 (Orchard 4004) Course #1        
(Orchard 4004)

Course #1 
(Orchard 4004)

 Break 

11:00am-
 12:00pm

Course #1 - What 
Happens at Math 
Camp: Discrete 

Math

Course #1 Course #1 Course #1

Lunch 

1:00pm- 4:00pm
 Walk to TRIUMF 
- Tour begins at 2:

00

Hands On Math with 
Veselin

Undergraduate 
Session 1 (1:00-3:30)

 Walk to MOA - 
Tour begins at 1:30

Course #1: Kseniya Garaschuk

Week 2
Time Monday, Aug 13

 Rm: 
Tuesday, Aug 14

 Rm: 
Wednesday, Aug 15 Thursday, Aug 16

 Rm:
Friday, Aug 17

 Rm: 
9:00am-10:30am Course #2 (Orchard 

4004)
Course #2 

(Orchard 4004)
Meet at PIMS UBC - Bus 

leaves at 9:15
Course #2 (Orchard 

4004)
Course #2 

(Orchard 4004)
Break 

SFU Day Trip

Walk to Beaty 
Musuem - Tour 
begins at 10:30

Break
11:00am-
 12:00pm

Course #2  - A First 
Course in Triangles 

and Circles

Course #2 Course #2

Lunch Lunch
1:00pm-2:30pm Walk to Nitobe 

Gardens - Tour 
begins at 1:30 

Course #2 Course #2 (1:00-2:
00)

Course #2

Break Undergraduate 
Session 2 (2:00-3:30)

Break
3:00pm-4:00pm Course #2 Course #2 Students are responsible for their 

own way home from SFU.
Wrap Up Session

4:00pm-5:30pm 
Optional 
Sessions

 PIMS Public Lecture Ami E. 
Radunskaya, Pomona                                          

Course #2: Elyse Yeager and Seckin Demirbas


